
May 31, 09 May 31, 08

ASSETS
Current Assets

Checking/Savings
Cash - SCB&T 62,096.21 56,035.74

Total Checking/Savings 62,096.21 56,035.74

Total Current Assets 62,096.21 56,035.74

TOTAL ASSETS 62,096.21 56,035.74

LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Equity

Opening Bal Equity 8,996.24 8,996.24
Retained Earnings 13,986.25 6,693.11
Net Income 39,113.72 40,346.39

Total Equity 62,096.21 56,035.74

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY 62,096.21 56,035.74

8:52 AM Pine Forest Country Club Association, Inc.
06/24/09 Balance Sheet
Cash Basis As of May 31, 2009
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May 09 Jan - May 09

Ordinary Income/Expense
Income

Homeowners Dues 2,000.00 69,600.00
Late Fees 120.00 550.00

Total Income 2,120.00 70,150.00

Expense
Bank Service Charges 15.00 10.00
Copy expense 0.00 22.26
Insurance Expense 0.00 4,066.00
Internet / Web Page 0.00 519.14
Landscaping and Groundskeeping 700.00 4,877.20
Legal Fees 0.00 1,445.41
Office Supplies 0.00 24.56
Postage and Delivery 0.00 84.00
Professional Fees 0.00 365.00
Rent Expense 0.00 42.00
Repairs and Maintenance 2,678.59 11,012.87
Road Maintenance 0.00 1,072.00
Signs 4,140.90 4,601.00
Utilities 580.95 3,362.04

Total Expense 8,115.44 31,503.48

Net Ordinary Income -5,995.44 38,646.52

Other Income/Expense
Other Income

Stormwater Refund 0.00 467.20

Total Other Income 0.00 467.20

Net Other Income 0.00 467.20

Net Income -5,995.44 39,113.72

8:53 AM Pine Forest Country Club Association, Inc.
06/24/09 Profit & Loss
Accrual Basis May 2009
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May 09 Budget $ Over Budget % of Budget

Ordinary Income/Expense
Income

Homeowners Dues 2,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 200.0%
Late Fees 120.00

Total Income 2,120.00 1,000.00 1,120.00 212.0%

Expense
Bank Service Charges 15.00 10.00 5.00 150.0%
Internet / Web Page 0.00 125.00 -125.00 0.0%
Landscaping and Groundskeeping 700.00 2,334.00 -1,634.00 30.0%
Legal Fees 0.00 425.00 -425.00 0.0%
Office Supplies 0.00 41.00 -41.00 0.0%
Repairs and Maintenance 2,678.59 666.00 2,012.59 402.2%
Signs 4,140.90 130.00 4,010.90 3,185.3%
Utilities 580.95 750.00 -169.05 77.5%

Total Expense 8,115.44 4,481.00 3,634.44 181.1%

Net Ordinary Income -5,995.44 -3,481.00 -2,514.44 172.2%

Net Income -5,995.44 -3,481.00 -2,514.44 172.2%

8:51 AM Pine Forest Country Club Association, Inc.
06/24/09 Profit & Loss Budget vs. Actual
Accrual Basis May 2009
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Jan - May 09 Budget $ Over Budget % of Budget

Ordinary Income/Expense
Income

Homeowners Dues 69,600.00 67,000.00 2,600.00 103.9%
Late Fees 550.00

Total Income 70,150.00 67,000.00 3,150.00 104.7%

Expense
Bank Service Charges 10.00 50.00 -40.00 20.0%
Copy expense 22.26
Insurance Expense 4,066.00 4,500.00 -434.00 90.4%
Internet / Web Page 519.14 625.00 -105.86 83.1%
Landscaping and Groundskeeping 4,877.20 11,669.00 -6,791.80 41.8%
Legal Fees 1,445.41 2,095.00 -649.59 69.0%
Office Supplies 24.56 208.00 -183.44 11.8%
Postage and Delivery 84.00 200.00 -116.00 42.0%
Professional Fees 365.00
Rent Expense 42.00 350.00 -308.00 12.0%
Repairs and Maintenance 11,012.87 3,333.00 7,679.87 330.4%
Road Maintenance 1,072.00
Signs 4,601.00 630.00 3,971.00 730.3%
Utilities 3,362.04 3,750.00 -387.96 89.7%

Total Expense 31,503.48 27,410.00 4,093.48 114.9%

Net Ordinary Income 38,646.52 39,590.00 -943.48 97.6%

Other Income/Expense
Other Income

Stormwater Refund 467.20

Total Other Income 467.20

Net Other Income 467.20

Net Income 39,113.72 39,590.00 -476.28 98.8%

8:50 AM Pine Forest Country Club Association, Inc.
06/24/09 Profit & Loss Budget vs. Actual
Accrual Basis January through May 2009
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Type Date Num Name Memo Clr Split Amount Balance

Cash - SCB&T
Check 5/1/2009 614 Dorchester County Water water X Utilities -18.50 -18.50
Check 5/1/2009 615 Bill White X Repairs and M... -2,678.59 -2,697.09
Check 5/1/2009 616 BC&P Enterprises X Landscaping a... -700.00 -3,397.09
Deposit 5/1/2009 Deposit X -SPLIT- 740.00 -2,657.09
Deposit 5/26/2009 Deposit X -SPLIT- 1,530.00 -1,127.09
Check 5/29/2009 617 SCE&G X Utilities -562.45 -1,689.54
Check 5/29/2009 618 Mr. Sign Signs -4,140.90 -5,830.44
Check 5/29/2009 X Homeowners ... -150.00 -5,980.44
Check 5/29/2009 X Bank Service ... -15.00 -5,995.44

Total Cash - SCB&T -5,995.44 -5,995.44

TOTAL -5,995.44 -5,995.44

8:55 AM Pine Forest Country Club Association, Inc.
06/24/09 Transaction Detail by Account
Accrual Basis May 2009
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